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Doc. Name: Fly Ash Inventory Register
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April’22 370 989.41 0 853.95 0 0 853.95 505.46

May’22 505.46 1116.02 0 1497.15 0 0 1497.15 124.33

June’22 124.33 654.95 0 731.88 0 0 731.88 47.4

July’22 47.4 1532.9 0 760.3 0 0 760.3 820

August’22 820 1380 0 1199.51 0 0 1199.51 1000.49

September’22 1000.49 1345.04 0 1485.53 0 0 1485.53 860

October’22 860 1119.05 0 1229.05 0 0 1229.05 750

November’22 750 955.47 0 1705.47 0 0 1705.47 0

December’22 0 1369.64 0 1369.64 0 0 1369.64 0

January’23 0 1020.62 0 1020.62 0 0 1020.62 0

February’23 0 943.43 0 943.43 0 0 943.43 0

March‘23 0 1032.4 0 1032.4 0 0 1032.4 0

Total 13,458.93 - 13828.93 - 0.00 13,828.93 

FLY ASH GENERATION & UTILISATION REPORT
(2022 – 2023)


